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January 3, o002

"The Very Rev. Joseph F. Hornacek

Vicar General/Vicar for Clehgy
Archdiocese oF Milwaukee

Deer- Joe,

I am writing to you at this time to express my thanks fFor
your kind Christmas message and alsu to express my cohcern For '
my fFuture.

. As you know I tave been do:.ng regular help—-nut work @it the -
Tri-Parishes of Aubicon, Neosho and Woodlend which is Fulfilling for
me arnd also appr-ac:.ated by the perishioners. . with a pastorgl clange
pending, mmerous people bhave asked me to consider the position of
pastor. Not only do I guestion my eligibility for the position but .
I alsc am not sure that I would want to take on that responsibility
s I approach my sixty-fifth birthday. I do however hope to continue
in ministry until age seventy if my health permits.

p .
I would hope that whoever is chosen as pastorn‘r?.would permit me

" to continue Functioning in my present capacity and also consider @

residency at. the St. John Rectory where I Wave things inh $torego
at pmsent With two rectories available this seems to make sebse
for me.

I realize that the position has not y=t been open iisted, but
I bring my intersst to you sttention while plens are in the making.

Wishing you a happy and blessed New Yearl

Sincerely yours,

Beav. ‘Franlélyn W._. Becksr

AMIL00647
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RIS .as‘mncc to you in informing him of you.r -welcome numstry\m zthe p:msh(s in the East

_Daﬁuyg-mf'c'»;a.ha o LT e . .__' ot .
] Lo . _Méryw’m-’ : '. B ;.
.'Rev.Ft:mklanBcckcx T T e
' l735'DaytonSt..Apt3 e
' Dcarank}Y“, ST ‘-‘ SRS

- Thank you (or youchtu:t of ]hnua.ty 3, 2002, in whxdm you cxp[css yOut desxce and RN
” hope- for (:xmunucd hdpout. m!mstzy m the Ta-Parfshts of Rubu:on, chsho znd
: :'Woodhnd ; ) X .
- - " We.are, both mware le Fx:ﬂlussc! Slo‘m.mc:l wﬂl bc trmuf&mng from thepastomtc ’
" of thosg parishes-in Jong, 2002 Y-do ot foreser_ !f)zt thus will effect yout willingness.and - .
wb[llty to tontinue to scrve thos«:.pmshmnets 254 woekend: hclpout You are nght a7, T
assummg thatyou wou!d nde be digible for the posauon of P:lstor at’ﬂus-hrm; .

- Once we. ‘both lcncrwb who the- new pastor-fwill be, I- moufd bc plcascd 10 be- of‘

C ity thchopm of your bcmg able-to com:mue to providé this service.” Jimderstand that your, s

bive some personal things in stofage 2 2t St John rettory; and vy Be dmt;ousof socking, -° T o
ns?dmc[ there in. thé future! It-would be i imporiant fog.yéu to communicate o the ncw: e
. Pm\o: yoor dme or:hopes for quhty to conbrme 1o store your _pets,onzl rtcms !hcze/

. 2 Thank you for you.r expressed interested jn I.hme mes. Dlease lmow thatyqu havcj el -
' oy pmyu‘ful best wishes for every succéss inyoug bclpoutmmxsxry i that northern areanf - »
* . our'diocese. Mzy this new year alsé be.one, of. good health and blmmg foryom‘uwthcr -
. wbom yeu cace-for in aspeaa]way’ - S y - .
i . ._-Fr.atéxﬁéllyyogﬁi_n'ﬁ)e_]létd, e
- ) - ] .‘.- . ] " R . l 3 ;
] vknmhﬁnm ' S
: - . V’mr for Clcrgy :
AMIL00646 RS
P . 3501 Soul Eake Diive, PO, Bax 07912, -

Mikwandere, W1 S3207-0912 » (414)769-3164
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April B, 2002

The \iar‘y" Aev, Joseph F. Hormacek  ° -
Vigar for Clergy )

J B Al*chdloc&ca ofF H_Llwaukee

i . Dear Jos,

I am returning the signed form you sent me with some questions
and some mxsg;vxngs. . .

. 1 had hopad That after Five yeasrs the watter wouid have been
closed . N

I am still in tha derk abcut an anonymous allsga\non to which

i . I cannot respond. :

: : I wag told by B:.shop Sklba that I was pa—m_ltted to com::.nue
T T my helpout work as bEFOI‘B.. -

. o . My questions are in regard to my Blue Cross/Hlue Shield

covgrege when I turn sixty~five in July. T received a letter
regarding seme-from the Insurer. I

. I only entered the Social Secupity Program last yesr so will
. not be able to collesct until age 70, I presune that also goes
RN for- Medicare since I.believe the prograrns are joinad.

I will need to be on tha dibcesan payroll wurtill I awm able to
cellect Soci2l Security gnd Priest Pension.

I an wondering iF things would be egsier iF 1 had Retirement
’ Status.

I was sorry to hesor sbout yowr pending swurgery-
Hope to ses you at the Spring Assembly.

Sincerely yours,

Rev. Franklyn ¥. Becker

Enc.Release form
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Rev. Fraaklyn W, Becker

1735 Dayton St Apt 3
Mayville W1 53050

- Dear Frasklyn,

Tlnnkyou fo:youz letter of Joly 18, 2002, in which yon express your concexos ovee the salary
package that yoo are recaiving for the current fiseal year. I ackapwledge your gratitude for the smaill
:[hcrmscm salary, though this docs not incdnde an inaease jo tbcimug dlowapee. -

Dunng the past sevens] years you did not Jave a formal mg)mcnt it the Archdiocese  This
‘was due 16 some confusion 20d dovbt xcsultiog from allegatiops of scal abuse in tepast Given the
‘momber of allegations that have been feported in recent moaths.yon wonld pever bave beea allowed to

.sexve even as a bopout priest hnd all of this been Imown w Archdiocesan sbthotities prior to the

sprng of this year. ©

Compmtion stems such as reticement supplement, professional rdmbursement, reteeat fee

* -and oommnmg edocation fec are afl based on a person’s assignment to 2 parish or some other
_ Institotion in the Archdiocese X consider it geoerous on the pact of the Archdioeese to have given you

soe tetreat for of conlinuing education fee 2nd retiremant suppluncot d\m.ng the years in which yoo
were not foromlly assigned to any p:u:sh, Thereforeit is certainly-not with day sense of arbitrariness

" that such compensation x(ems age wuhduwn at this time whea-yon are oons:dcn:d woassignable for aay-
_ hatvre ministry

Let me also take this, opporhm.ity to zeport that Bathan Anoe Cusack, Clnncc'llor of the

‘ Archdiocese, is r.mxcndy prcparmg the statemesit fos poblication in. the Catholic Herald that will report

-you as one of the odpinally stx pdests whose {flcs were, bang revicwed by the Spedal Commission
established by Archbishop Wealdand for this purpose. I will make every effort to make sure that you

have a copy of that statzroent before it is given to the Catholic Herald,

Thask you for your paayexsfor my speedy secoveary. Y am bappy to xepurt ot sugery weot

- well and the reropention period should end within the next week ox two. Hopefully yout vacation time
. in Canada provided the kind of relaxation zad rencwal:you hoped for ' :

With peayexfol best wishes, 1 am

Footcesally Youss bn the Lord,

V. Rew Joseph R Homacek
Vicar for Oexgy

AMILO065T

3501 Sonth Lzke Drive, PO Box W@ﬂ,Mﬂm W1 53207-0902
hoe (414)760-3484 » E-Mar: ddogy@uchmilorg » Wb 'Sre: swrearchmilovy,
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May 27, 2003

' Bis Broinence Joseph Cardinel Ratzinger

Congyegation for the Doclrne of tbe Faith
Plaaza del S. Uffizio 11
00193 Rome, Naly

Your Emivence:

" tn acoord with the norms of Sacromentorum sanctilatis bela, Tam submiiting for
your copsideration the case of 3 priest of the Archdiocese of Milwaukee. Reverend
Franklyn Becker has been accesed of mulliple acts of sexual abuse of minars. The
sammary of thess allegations is enclosed. Father Becker has ndmitted that a number of
thest atts of sexusl assanlt oceurred.

Ovar thn years, cﬁ'or!s were madc to pmwde spmmal and psychological
inferventions that would rehabilitate Father Becker. None of these cfforts have been -
successtul as he reoffended afier each interventiob, often while still o thexapy. Father
Becker was diagoosed 25 an impulsive podophile in 1983. At thai iime, it was thoueht
that 3 non-parochigl assipument might be possible. A furtber psychological assessment
was mdertsken in, 1996, .after ap additional accusation of past bebavior eame forward. In
that evaluafion it wis sdvised that the potential for firae reoccurrence of past behavior
exivted. Bven while in obgoing therapy, be was koowan 16 have obtained ehild
pornography. With our cuyrent undessianding of the nature of hia cotdition, it is clear thaf

he will nover be able to assume any public minislry,

: Aswe have reviewed the various ﬁlcs.nmclcar that he consistently, abused bis
office both o gain access fo-vittnerable boys and to-elicit Uye tmust of their parents, Both

- his parochial assigoments and in his tcmporary finctioning 28 a crise chaplain, he

found opportumities to abuse his ofice in 2 flagrant and repetitive fashion.

The npact on bis varions victims hos been significant. The Archdiocesz of
Milwankee is paytog opgoing therpy costs for several of them and bas done so for a
oumber of years, Our nevy found gwaseness of the severily of dapage caised by sexina)

" . abusoat the kands of clergy makies it fmpossible for vs to ignose this sihration.

AMIL00811

" 3501 Sonth Lake Drive. PO, Box 070912, Mibwausker. W1 S3207-0912
’ Pricesez (313Y769-3457 » Wea ST wamearchmilorg -
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. His Eniimeoce Joseph Cardinal Ratzinger
- Congregation for the Doctiine of tho Faith

«  puge2

. On May 10, 2003, Father Becker was anested for seomal assaull. The alfeped
offense took place in California in the 1970%s bat, beernse he 1eft the junsdicton of the
_state, it remaine an offtnse that can be prosecuted. e will be extradited fiom Wiseopsin
lo Califorin for trind. The public display that vill now take plnce in ibe criminal irial in
California, {0-say nothing of the civi) snits that could arise there, makes the potential for
me scandal very real. The medie reports on Ihis case have akready bepun.

Given the nainee and frequency of the alleged nnd admirted sexual abuse, along
with the serions abuse of office, T have pondered Yong and hard to amdye at an opion
about the most appropriale sction to be taken. In oxdex that justice may bo made manifest

" and heafing of the viclims and!thhmchmay proceed, I am asking that Revercad
Franklyn W, Becker be dismissed ex officio from the clexical stafe, Whalever finaseial
peds he may have o be pmwdad for from a special fumd, we will set up wotil such tioe

ashe s oble to draw fmm the pension fupd. Sincs it is concedyable that be will be

speoding some time' m prison, ho may be chgﬂ)lc for this peasion by the Hme of bis' .
- relcase.

...l.'. L
Lo’

.. Ifthejndgement of Your Broinepce is thnt this case shonldprooeedto 3 dlsxmml
byda:re:: of your Congregation, I would ccde to that jodgement. Farthermore, ifitis
"your judgement (hat tiis case should proceed throngh 3 cmonical penal process, § immbly-
request a dispensation from preseription as welf as a sapation of any procedtiral evoxs
thet may bave ccrened during the years thig case was under investigation. The severity
of the offenscs is such that it Is my opimson that these requests are justified.

Uookfoxward_toyourﬁxrﬂ:am!mcuws n t.!mmzner. -

Yo
g s

. With senfiments of deepest estecm, 1 am,

—

. L o  Stdecrely ypurs in Christ, -
- s e ) Mostszczde'xmmhyMDolan
" Adhbishop of Mo

SN - T . AMILO00812
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NAME: Franklyn William Becker
AGE:65 . .
ADDRESS: 1735 Dayton Street Apt #3
) Mayville, Wisconsin 53050 ’
ASSIGNMENT HISTORY: Presbyteral Orders —May 30, 1964
" Carate — Holy Assumption Panish (WtzlA.llm, WBH-Julyl, 1964
- Associate Pastor—31. John de Neporme Purish (Milwankee) — Seplember 9, 1968
-Associale Pastor — Holy Femily Parish (Whitefish-Bay, WT) ~ Februaty 25, 1972
Associate Pastor— St Willinm Parish (Wankesha, WI)~Junc 18, 1974 .
Carppyis Minister-Marshall Undversity (Wheeling-Charleston Diotese)}— Jnnuzry 16,1975
Campus Mimister — St. Lonis University (Archdiocese of St Louis) — Angpst 1, 1976
Avraiting Assigrment —~ October 3, 1976 ]
Permissionto accopt assignment in Diocese of San Diego — May 27, 1977
- -Associate Pastor—~ St Bopid Parish (Diocess of San Diego) — June 24 1977
. Refumn o Milwankee - March 1979 . -
" . Associate Pastor— St. Margerct Mary Paxish (Miiwaukee) — Aungust ], 1979 -
. Adminisirator — St. Joseph Parish (Lyons, WIj— July 1, 1980 -
Associate Pastor— St. Bugenc Parish (Pox Point, WI) — Angust 12, 1980
Associatr Pastos — St. Jobn Parish (Sounth Mitwaukee, WI) — December 9, 1980
Sick Leave — Janwary 25, 1983
Clinical Pastoral Eduncation~ St Joscph Hospltal (Mitwseukes)-September 1, 1983
. Awaitipg Assignment ~ Janary 1, 1984
+ Chaplain - West Allis Memorial Hospital (West Allis, WI) — Novmbm' 6, 1984
- Awaiting Assignment — October 1,1990 :
Unassigoed with resixicted roinistry — July 1, 1993
Restyieled ffor all poblic mmxstry Apnl 200‘2

DECREES 1SSUED:
Apnl 10, 2002 — Procept issucd with the following restrictionss -
1) To refrain from all contact with minors, valperable adults, and otlier persons or
categories of persons who have proven fo be occasions of tcmptadon in the arca of sexnal
morality; :
2) To cease wntil further notice all pubﬁc miistry mchu:hnglbc celchmtion of Ruclianist;
Eachanzt may be celebrated in a private sefting alone or with-only another priest or
priests in dttendmee; (he cclebmtion of any other sacraménis wﬂl xcqum: exphc:lt
pemission of aloeal ordinary’in cach cases
3) To avoid all pl:u:es and situations that, from past cxponmcc,havcbmocmm of
seridus teptation in the area of semal momjity;
4) To cease any and all nctmhmmdrdauomthsthnlmzrybcdm'bcd vnder the broad
., cafegory of pastoral commsoling,
_.»5) Unn'l farther nom:c :hc DBeulty o hwoonfmon lsmokcd.

July 22, 2003 — Abovp noted pm:eptwasrcwmedasbangm cﬂ'ectforan '
Indefinite period of tme.

~ AMIL00813



INVESTIGATION PROCESS:

September 1,. 1995 2 threc-person team of psychologcal and criminal experts was
established to explore ellegations that had arisen. The accused wis informed of bis
canonical rights and sigoed 2 document on November 15, 1995, attesting to the fact that
he was informed of his rights and wnderstood fhem. In the interviews with this -
nvestigative teamn, the accused admitted not only some of the alleged incidents but also
factually describéd and admitted to pultiple others. These admissions were supported by
vagious letters and entries in his personnel file.

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ALLEGED DELICT(S):

DATE OF ACCUSATION: February 1280 (Letter of admission by Franklyn Becker)
DATE OF ALLEGED ACT(S): May 1979
NAMES OF INVURED PARTY -SSR
PRESENT AGE OF ALLEGED VICTIM:&&
GEMOER OF ALLEGED VICTIM &R
NATURE OF THE OFFENSE:
KIND: Atempted rape; genatal confact
NUMBER: 1 :
SURROUNDING BVENTS: Franklyn Becker served as associate pastor
and was able to nse his office fo gain access
to the alleged victim’s trust. ,
DATE OF ACCUUSATION: Jamuary 1, 1981
DATE OF ALLEGED ACT(S): Fall 1980
NAMES OF INJURED PARTY: Unnamed at this time
PRESENT AGE OF ALLEGED VICTIM: &y -
GENDER OF ALLEGED VICTIM: {ility
NATURE OF THE OFFENSE:
KIND: Jmoproper touching
-NUMBER: Two
SURROUNDING RVENTS: Franklyn Becker served as associate pastor
and was ablc to use his office to gain access
to the alleged vicm’s trust; the parents who
brought the allegation stated that they had
been pleased that a priest took an interest m
their son
DATE OF ACCUSATION Angust 17, 1982 (Reported by boy's prest uncle)
DATE OF ALLEGED ACT(S): 1982
NAMES OF INTJURED PARTY S R
PRESENT AGE OF ALLEGED VICTIM &5
GENDER. OF ALLEGED VICTIM {RER:
NATURE OF THB OFFENSE:
KIND: Unclear at this tme
NUMBER: Unclear at this time
SURROUNDING BVENTS: Franklyn Becker was associate pastor at the
alleged victim’s parish ;

AMIL 00814




L A R e e L T N P P RPN

-

" . DATE OF ACCUSATION: Decombes 1, 1982

DATE OF ALLBGED ACT(S): November 1982

- NAMES OF INJURED PARTY:

. PRESENT AGE OF ALLEGED VI

: - (GENDBR OF ALLEGED VICTIM:
NATURE OF THE OFFENSE:

. . KIND: Uncleer at this ime
R NUMBER: Uniclear at ibds tme
. SURROUNDING BVEN'IS_ Frankiyn Becker was associale pasior at the
. alleged victim’s patish; parcots wers proud
that their son was thosen o sexve a3 am altar
. boy an a entise where their piest was golog
i . "to be the chaplain and soﬁmygm:
o 1 pu'm:m
: DATE OF ACCUSATION: Decomber 20, 1994 -
, 3 DATE OF ALLBGED ACT(S): 1970

‘ 77 'NAMBES OF IURED PARTY: GARRERERInTeh.
o : PRESENT AGE OF ALLEGED VICTIM S5
: . _ " GENDER OF ALLEGED VICTIM:- SAHERy
NATURE OF THE OFFENSH: -
KIND: Genits] conlact; attexspted yape
NUMBER: 3
' SURROUNDING EVENTS: Hanklynﬂwkctwasasscmtcpamrauhc .
3 - alleged victim’s parsh and the alleged- -
J LT victisn sexved as ag aHm"boy fox himn
DATE 017 ACCUSATION: May 16, 2002 *
' DATE OF ALLEGED ACI(S): 1966-1967
- NAMES OF INJUJRED PARTY - CAIEITRRIINDR.
. ) FRESENT AGE OF ALLEGED VICTIAMG
oo GENDER OF ALLEGED VICTIM:
. © ~ NATURSB OF THE OFFENSE: -
1 KIND: Upclear af this Hime
- ) .. NUMBER: Upclear at this time :
SR . SUI[ROUNDDJGEVENTS.anldyankcr wig ammu-,pemazﬂ:c_
S | S L - aﬂcgedﬁcmnspanahandthcaﬂr:ged
) o : y vnchm scrvedasma.ﬂarboyﬁ)rhlm

Lo ‘
i
O | ] :
R '.,\] :
| i Y . AMIL00SIS
{- [} —.‘ - -
Moo )

AN, T T T O AN T M P e A UF S TSAT Tk B P M ek Wt b} 4% k) N e FAR e e

SUWCML AT 25 o U L LR TTACTANATY A D AT ) SR YL Qo SR N £ 1Y AR ey e



[ P I S e e A mmm e @ v b e s mr ey

[T Y

S

1 enm ny aee Aes’ o .

lo—

-

-1

- A e o Nt St

B R N KL R O 2 L LI T R SR Y

.. DATE OF ACCUSATION: Tane 17, 2002
 DATE OF ALLEGED ACT(S): 1966—1 L

" PRESENT AGE OF ALLEGED m D

. NAMES OF INJURED PARTY: S5,
. PmAGEOPALLBGEDWGW-

GENDER OF ALLEGED VICTIM: SR
NATURE OF THE OFFENSE:
XIND: oral scx;iahnglewd photographs of!hebory
NOUMBER:3 -
SURROUND)NGEVENTS Fronklyn Becker was associate pastoratthe
* alleged victim’s parizh and took bim on 2
crise Lo séve as 2 altar Yoy
DATIB OF ACCUSATION: July 1, 2002
DATE OF ALLEGED ACT(S): 1977-1975 -

- GENDER OF AYLEGED VICTIV-ERiEg

NATURE OF THS OFFENSEH: - T .
- = KIND: Teken. to-waich homosexama] male adults cogage mgmup seXx;
- _ geoia] fondliog; nudity '
NUMBHR-5
SUR.ROUNDNGEVEN’I‘B Franklyn Beukccw:&s associale pestor & the
: alleged viotim’s puish; informed Him that _
15 wag asshiting him i !bu:m.{nglna sexual
Identity; alleged victio worked part time at
!hcp:msh

DATE OF ACGUSATION: Decenbier 4,202 -

DATE OF ALLEGED ACT(S): 1982 .
NAMES OF INTURED PARTY: Chuck Lismaman
PRESENT AGE OF ALLEGED VICTIM: 35

* . GENDER OF ALLEGHD VICTIM: Male -

S T DR LR Sir e am mras aam s ey asdsaa =

NATURE OF THE OFFENSE:.

KDﬂD’Gmllalfundﬁng;oralamlcwdphﬁmgmpbsnfbpy

‘NUMBER®} -

-SURROUNDING EVENTS: anklynBech:l'lmdbemadmmmm‘m .

. the fmily pasish sed teok sn interest jn the

boynmm!aquoonindtwhcnatmolhcx
assignment; took:the boy for an ovenight .
stay at the new assigoment when thie
Incident oconmed; niade boy mvuMass for
}nml.hcncdday R -
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% 4 CIRCUMSTANCES OF ALLEGED PERPETRATOR:
f ) - CURRENT RISK: Because Franklyn Becker i currentty undor criminal
; ; " indictment, there is Jttle risk that o will vuake contact with a potential vietin atlh:s
L. time. However, the dsk of serious scando) 5s extremely high.
: PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATION: Franklyn Becker wderwent several
i " psychological evaliations md released thcxrﬁndmgs to his ecclesiastical supeziors. The
Q - resolts of these evaluations are 2s follows: -
oo i 1983 assessmont —Psychology Associstes, Wansmz, W1 (Sipned-crurent releaso
. o - bn file, eopy attaghed) — Evaluation conducted by a muMi-disciplivary tesn of a spiritual
i direclor, wedical doclor, pgychitaric social worker, psyahmlnst. gud psychologist. —
_ " Psychiatnc finding was Pedophilia.
: 1997 psychological assessment —Phoenix C]inic, ‘Whpoewatosa, WI (Signed carrent
a . release on Ble, copy aitnched) — Bvalmation conductad by 3 elimieal psyshologist—
g S - Conclusiop — Compnlswc behaviors and potential for fature mappmpnatc sexnal
PIO L. . behavior ) -
) | SIVIL AUTHORITY'S ACTION: Franklyn Beckes was arrested on May-9, 2003 in
oL - Mayville, Wisconsin, He Is bring exiradited to Califoria where he will siand trial for at
Jeast two covmds of criminml seamal assmult. - T g
L L QURRENT STATUS: FmﬂynBeckﬁhasbcmwnboulzmmiztedalmgnmwtsmw
vl s 1990. ¥ was pemnitted (o provide weckend assistancs s patishes under the supervision
L -‘) “of the pastor. He was plsd monitored by archdiocesan officials. Howas indefirately
T resticted frosm all mymistry m Yuly 2002

. RESIDENCE: Private residence 1o Mayville, Wiscomm poor o arrest. Unclear
whm: he will reside after extradition to Catifomia,
SUSTENANCE: Since being nressigned, lie hns recgived wonthly sapport fiom

’ ) iho Archdiecese of Milwaukee, Comreptly that support is i the amount of $25, 633
o R snonally with an additional housing allowencs of $9,355. He has been maintained on the
. ' " archdioceson health, medical and deatal inyurance as well. Since corftributions to fhe
PR . -+ priesis’ peasion fand bove continued, hcwﬂl be cligible for pension ﬁmdmg,whm he
L l i ... tums68. ) ;
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Lo o : ' ' ' May 31,2003

Most Reverend-Gabricl Montalve

Apostolic Naociature -

3339 Massachmsetls Avenne, N.W.

Washiogton, D.C. 20008-3687

Your Bxcellency: o

Axchbishop Dolan has asked that T send you the enclosed comespondence to Candinal

Razimgex for imitsmission by diplometic pouch to the proper autbortics. The matier
: . . addressed in this comespoudence pertains to transmitiat oE the results of a prelmymeary
. - .inyestigation in accord with the vooms of Secramenfoyun sanditotis fdefa, .
Ttm,kyw.foryom'hnd mwnoc in this matter. Atoken ofapprmhonfozyour kindhesy
 will Hlow.

. ’7) -' . | - | ’ SﬁmtlyyomsinCI:n-ist;

[

By,

AMIL00819

. Y504 SouLJ.ah’Drh'c. £, Box D912, Mibvankee, W1 552070912
Lo Provae: (414)769-3340 » Eax (4141769-3408 « mcbum)wux-wumwmmq
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OFFICE OF THE Auxxw}w BISHOP

Junc 17, 2003 @. Py

* The Reverend Franldyu W. Beckes
1439 Dayton St., Apt. 212

. Mayville, Wi 53050

With many apologies and at long last, I write to thank you for your letter

_*of April 23, 2003." So many things have occurred since that date shortly after

Easter and ] can only imagine the emotional roller coaster nde which.you have

, been constramed to toke a3 aresult "Wken your.communicaon first came to

my desk, I was begmning the hectic cyde of daily letter reading and
Confirmation celebration throughout the Archdiocese. So many isgues of

_importance were relegated to some other moment when more atiention could be
. given to the communication, rather than iy being content with a pro forma

acknowledgement. Since then your own judidal hearings and movement have, -
at.times, left we a bit unsure of how best to be ofasswtencc amid such shJ.El:mg
sands. .

* I understand your concern about financial questions becanse the

_ impending change may heve significant consequences, not orly for yourself, but

for your mother as well. Her advanced stage and deteriorating health

" undoubtedly make that a matter of concern for you, as well as your brotber in

Indiana

_ ldont know the type of car you may currently lease, but 1 suspect that
you are reviewing everything with an eye toward simplicity and good
stewardship. ] understand the persdnal need for such judgments since [ have
accepted a monthly salary of $500, plus the social security supplement each

" year. My-meetings on the national level, however, and meals hosted for locel

pastoral needs can and do come out of a professional allowance. 1 guess we
both know what it is to be faced with major :cgponmbz]ﬂtlee: and Lumled
resounsces.

lcontmue to share your concerns with Joé Hompacek so that your basic
‘'needs may be met while awaiting further, action wﬂh the Distnct Attorney as
the cases may require. . .

"My prayers are certainly with you and my genune i.ntércst in offering the
cmohional support, which may be espedially necessary during thds time of
sadness and apprebension.

Sincerely in 'Christ. .‘ ' AMIL00674

@9 : Most Reverend Richard J. Skiba
- Auxiliary Bishop of Milwankee
RJS / sk 3501 South Lake Drive, RO, Box 070912, Miwankee, W1 53207-0912

Pravve (1147693486 » Wes sTE wewearchwilorg
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CONGREGATIO L ComGmMYEms 20 (ctober 2003
PRO DOCIRINA™ FIDEI S Pz 445 U
" 348/03 - 17919
PN T
(B reponsione fot s i scres)
Sy
CONFIDENTIAL T

Your Bxcellency,
This Conpregation for the Doctime of the Paith’ has received the -
-documentaiion in the case of the Reverend Franklyn Wilbam BECKXER, a priest 6f
tie Archdiocesc.of Milwaukes, whi has been accused of-yinltiple “acls of sexual
- abuse of minors, and for whom Your Excellency is requesting the dismissal from the
clerical state ex officio et in poenam. « CooLaT
After a careful stody of theé cast, it is quite obvious:that thepature and gravity .
of Ins past offences and the good of the Church would réquite a more cogent sign of
pemance from: Fr: Becker. It is therefore. the mind ‘of this: Cotgicgation te ask Your
Bxcellevcy kindly o enquire whethes the said priest js Wwillimgo ask for laicisation,
volontadly sceling to be allowed 1o withdraw from the clexical tafe, as a gign of his
heantfet contdtion. I Fr. Becker were 1o refose.this mvitatien, thén it is the intention
of this Congregation to submit his case dircctly to the Holy Father for a dimissio ex
officio e statu clericali una cim dispensatione ob ommnibus ona_-z'bm sacerdotalibus.

Itake this oecasion to mcpmmysenmncmsafrcspestmd&dm I remain,

'Ymnsdzvo!u]ly.inthclmd,

P ‘ _
* Augclo Amalo, SDB

7. £ 7 Titular Archbishop of Sifa

. TheMost Reverend Timotby M. DOLAN
 Archbishop of Mitwankes -
Ofbce of the Bishop _
3501 South Lake Dnive, P.O. Box 070912 ) D
. :Miwaukee, WI 532070912, USA_ .~ - . AMIL 00807
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- Washington, D.C. 20008-3687
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" Deceruber 1, 2003 ST .
Mosl‘Revchd Gabriel Montalyo T L . I .\‘I
Apostglic Nunciature - I e S
3339 Massachusctts Avenne, N, W. ; B . e S

Your Excelleqcy: : R :
Archbisbop Dolan has asked that I send you | the enclosed cum‘,Spandcncc to Archb)shop S

‘Awats for transmission by diploroalic pouch. The mafter addresscdin this e
conespo.ndcmcpcrtams 10 Lhe Congregation’s requést: for folldvw-op mfomlnhon on . '__ L

- matenals previously sent to the Ccmgregalmn.

Oncc again, we are grateﬁ\l 10 you for your kindness. -

S_inccmlyyou;r.s in Christ,
fo_irbara Anne_(,\zsécl&" :
. ChanceHlor

AMIL (0808

LN

. - mlsoumuummmmwwn.ummsmwm‘ -
mummm m:mamm E—Mm.dmmy&xdmn_mx mmm&nﬂorg
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This Na. Should Be Prefized to the Antiper

Dca}' Ms. C}lsack:‘

DECIIEDQ?

EE A e S N O

3339 MASSACHUSETTS AVENUE, N.w.
WASHINGTON, D.C, 20008-3687

December 6, 2003

i Personal and Confidential

X write to acknowledge your letter of December 1, 2003, with its
enclosure addressed to His Emihence, Joseph Cardinal Ratzinger, Prefect of
the Congregation for the Doctrine of the Faith, regarding the case of-

The Reverend Franklyn Williame Becker (Congregation’s Prot. N.

348/03-17919).

) © Please be assured that the above-referenced correspondence will be
~ duly transmitted 16 Cardinal Ratzinger.

" With prajérﬁﬂ and cordral best wishes, I remam

Sinccrqu youwrs m Christ,

Lode el

Archbishop Gabriel Montalvo

Apostolic Muncio

Ms. Barbara Anne Cusack,
Chancellor _—
Archdiocese of Milwankee
3501 Sonth Lake Drive
. Post Office Bax.070912. . .
Milwankee, W1 53207-0912
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R S Statns report _ . Mr. Franklyn Becker
' February 2, 2005 ) Pérson L # 1

Oand)mdzy Febyoagy 2, 2005 21 31:25 AM 1 et Mr. T'Tanklynm:rat
Spinnaker’s Restaurant Jocated io Oconomowos.

. We discnssed 2 number of issoes during onr tme fopeiber. ’

w He xs extiemely concrned abovt sot baving amy beallh insorance. He sard that he had

te . called someone I Stale government. He asked about spplying fora.disability and was lo} be

T - didn’t-quafify. Fle askal abovot some type pfwelfine or govesmpantal bealth insurmcs and wras
101d that be didn’1 qualify Siber because he was 100 yousg, 100 old, or had 100 high an fncome:

’ T asked i€ be had spoken to ayyone in Cathobe Charitics. He previonsly mentiosed be was

going to call the Popd-do-Lac office. He said that sinee be Jives in Dodge County be had o call

- e Beaver Dam offite. He said be bad done so and had spoken to someonc, name mknown, who

3 Tiad taken sonee information. He Jsss not beand back from this person. He dide’t remember eactly

how Jong 2go b had calfed.

1 z=id that ] had spoken to Dizme Xnight the Brecotive Ditcetor of Catholie Clenitics
about his situation. She was guile sore ke wondd gualify for soma type of health coverage vnder
somse type of assistance program. 1 523d 1 wovld contact bes and Jet her know that hie bad called

__ somtope 21 theBeaver Daw office. I would ask her 1o call amd assipn someone who knows the
Systean inside a0d ol lo bis ease. ] would sk that the person cal} hina in-he morning before
1030 AM wmtbehlieraﬂmoonorevmmg.]ww!dfnﬂba-ssk!hetﬂmpmbemsﬂndad
to call Drene and/or myscH back (0 Jet us know what, if anything was done for him.

Be $23id he had called bis deniist recently to ascertaim bow mwad a routine visit would cost
since hie bas po dental msarance. Be was told $50.00 for a cleaning zand $91.00 i be saw the

-dentist. He schoduled an appointment with the bygicnist fos a cleaning,

He is s10) trying to find someone 10 buy his car or 1o assume his Jeass payments. He

Ry spoke: fo the cat dealer where be pod the car 1o see ifhe could ot out of tho Jease and was told

that he could not.

He asked if hego hod been any change with bis campensation. ) said that I iried to seetbe
erchbistiop sfter roceving s ledtes dxied Yanvary 21 bt foised ont be was in b4fami on vacation,
1 said ihat I'would bave an answar for bim by Monday or Toesday nexd week at the lotesi.

He said that he bad applied for several joba He bad pope o a state job facillity to seek
assistance, Ho never sav a person, He was divected o a computer and to)d fo enles his

. information. He was then told be should ¢o 10 a Wby or nse his heme compter; be docsn™t
bave one, o aceess the systam earh day fo ste if there are 2y jobs he wanted to send bis resume

. 10. Ho can’t believe they wonldn') bave people 1o belp you, : ’

Be has chocked the computer for stvera) days bt basn't fovnd anything. Be questions -
his applymg for any posiion anyway beeanse of bis age, 67 years, and bis past bistory. An
coplayer can go on Jioe aod God cut abovt his past. i protably cvmmysl!mbclmbcm
Yakcized.

] 10}d him 1 knew the archdivcese wasn™t advcmsmgtintbcbzdbm hicmdmdm)ss
be told people 1 dida’t believe # was ot there an the intamet.

Y said be wonld really Bke 10 work in a library but becaose of his ivolvement with kids
1hat wilJ probably never Jappen. Ji has apphed at scveral grocery siores and other places but

: -basn’t beard back as of yel. He is not hopeful.

. He said ihat he hiad started fo get things ready to'take his taes m.Htaskcdwlmﬂm'or

. nol!mbadtochmlhcsmmoo.«xmcmml ¥r. Cm(Fmdcnck)md]b:d given him when we!

mct with him? Is this ibcome o5 3 seilement fike insvrance o what? 1 said that) rbovghthcms
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Page Two of Two
Mr. Fraoklyn Becker
Febmary 2, 2005

BODE 10 bave to claim it. Bo asked R faxes had besn withheld from the $10,000.00. 1 s23d ht Y
didn’t now but sould check and )t Yita know the answers o 1he above qucshions,

" Taskeu what his duys Jooked Fike_ He said ibat be peis vp ond Jeaves the bowse around
30:45 AM 10 go 10 Ibe Jibrary lotbccklbcjobsposdngc.mmbcsubnﬂsxmﬂcismany

_ bomeim 1be allgnoon afler Janch. He gocs 1o scnios meal progrun for his Uigmcal, Jonch,
. ahmstcvuyday.ﬂchaswsipmpahmdoflimn.]'btyonlyaskforadmsﬁun_ Curreatly they

are asliﬁgforﬂlﬂperday‘mbrmkfastbcl}mapkccofﬁuhandfm dioner be bag a ean of
Shon-Fast aed a fow crackers. He 5id o should be losing weight but docsn’s oven eating thot
small amyount. Bt be said be i3 satisficd, Henever was 3 rea) big exter.

Be 5233 vihen be was in Ploida in Dectmber and Japuary be saw stveral priests. One was

‘ Don Péters. B szid hey weot 10 Bpoot a4 Disuey World. e soid Dos ond his sises Jove it fheoe.

She plays the organ mMErMmchnidDmkMﬁng tronble dojog a ok of
‘walking and revted an electii= scooter. Dag said thad when hie gets back 1o Wisconsin he will have
10 look iinto getling onc becauss of e dificalty b bas walking.

Ms:Dodeaaxkadnmnmﬁmswhycmtpﬁmgmhi&za!andmo{bfadﬁn’ﬂWha
yeade the decision? Wt:;lw:sﬂxmsmingforoncloget!aicii:dandopomt to.

1 said J wasn’t privy to these decisions b thovghi they might bave been bascd on age,
hcalth and indjvidial cases. Ho bemoaned the facd that the archbishop never onee sat dowp with
him and told him anything, nar &d be aswer asy of bis questions. Me yvas never given a chapce
to defend himself. His case was fost scof oves 1o Roote,

Hc&dabonlmaﬂﬂham]wunwmmmilhlﬂcdﬁkoﬁwlhadmm
DmBndzyns)dmdmdaedwhyhnhedbeailakiwdmdifRayAﬁmskymnm be hicized.
Hos asked abont 3 priest amrently Jving in Florida that o satys bas AIDS nnd wondered s he
Boing to be hicized. ¥ said 1 dide*t know tho man. He s23d the man nsed to be the pastor at St.

Fomncis Cabsin 21d was an assistant ot S Dominic’s in Brookfyeld with Vipce Silvestsi, Y
1asked about his brother o Muncic. He said they speak on the telephone pegodically.

Js brothey and sislepins—lawnrcdoingsomchobsewogkand then are goip on a crolse for thelr
40’woddingannivcmary. )
He saidhe missed going on aiises bot brought op some priest fom California that wsed
tdschednﬂepﬁqﬂsfqrm\ﬁms!atbghcmmodandtakm ofTa cruise Finer dwing a copise
bmnscofanz]]cyﬂion.'fbatwuplodﬂh all the sickness that has been yeported Ixtely on
Sroiaes, bo dom’tkwwifhcwonhlwam!ogommcagah.nﬁs&lﬂbminpﬁmdmlbcsamc

--mlbmhcmedbbookmisuw

Yasked if ho had béen walking of exescising. Ho sad that be Jiad pot. 1ol lim that we

* both needed to do so.

onwmay,remyzgcx:osrmémmmWanAMamwmc
oD hamwaingmhinemdhgm.lhduand the assignment of someonc knowledgeable
td his case, Twill atso Sollow-up reganding his tax goestion,

d vy
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Status Report . Mr. Franklyn Becker
Febroary 8,2005 Person L#1

On Tucsday, Febrary 8, 2005 24 8:10 PM I called Fraukdyn Becker a2 bis residence. .

1 todd him I wze calling as promised ko ldaysomcmfonmbonllnthcbqun&tcdl
dlcckmlu.lsbtedldidn'thvcgoodmsmoﬂu

First, 1 said thei the $10,000.00 cheek that we, Fr. Curt Frederick and I, bad given him
was in faclincome and (hat he would be seceiving a form 1099 shorily. He said that he bad gotien
itin ﬂ)canIﬁmhaad\nsqdhmﬂmmilmmc taxes, cithar state o fedecid, had been

" withhe)d. He would have to cdaim tho income aud pay tho taxes,

He sard that be figor:d this when e got the 1099 foom. Bnlhcwasbopmgmacwas
some way to get a break oa claiming it

Sccandly, I advised him that the archbishop was not going to pay for his health insarance,
cilher directly or by mabing some Kod of financial armangemont. 1 explained that this decision
‘was bated on 2 very xecent case stanming ont of Nashwille, A foomer priest, now hascized
coumnitted another offense of sexal misconduct. The victim fled 2 tawsuit 2gamst the diocese.
The &Hocese claimocd ihat they had no responsibility since the man had been baicized. However,
the coart roled agamst the dioccse becanse the diocese continped o pay fir the amm's healib
insurance even afler he was haicized.

Mcr. Bocker was not aware of (he case. He was not happy and mndcacommmtabout the ~
-avchbishiop just getting rid of him asd not caring for or about hirm,

He also mads one of his statetnents aboud contacting the press or somebody bwmsc of all
hekmows.

1 said he knew he wasn't going (o do lhis. What pupose would if strve? The press wasp't
going to give him fnsvwancs por would they even give him much of 2 check for the infornation
for 2 Hory.

He admiited !x:kncwtlnslml fecls so abandoned.

Be asked sbont Ray Adansky saying that be heard that he was the next oric to be

I asked him where be heard this and be coutdn’ or wouldn't give an antwer indicating it
ws just something he beard. I said this was just 2 rommor as J bad heaed it also. 1 mldhmnouo
belicve everything he hears from the "grapevine™.

. Thirdly, I asked him if somconc had contacfed bim from Catbolic Chacities?

He said that be bad. Hy: is working with 2 man foon thao but the man basically told hbn
there didn't appear to be much he could do at this lime because Franklyn had fooked into almost
cvayihing that is out thece. He might bave to liqoidate the mcager assets that bo has to qualify for.
mc@cofwd&mhnl&bmﬁ&ﬂomn,mmhmwn,ndoingmmccbmbngwd

. said he would gt back bo Pranklyn.

Franklyn is boping lhat there is sorpething out (bere 50 he can get nmnamcorbcnny

- . Just kave to exist without any insuraace. He is not very hopeful ihat the man wilt fiod aeyihing.

Y sa3d that § would keep in touch and if T heard of sayihing wonld cestainly call bim,

AMIL00871
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